
開催日： 会場：阪奈カントリークラブ
No.1 Ｔｅｅ

組 START チーム代表者 チーム代表者

1 7:30 赤枝　巧　A 北原　重子　A

2 7:38 許　由希　A 前　　博文　A

3 7:46 北岡　育子　A 山下佐智子　A

4 7:54 田口　信教　A 藤澤　友宏　A

5 8:02 津野　栄作　A 山本由美子　A

8:10

6 8:18 中島　和隆　A 丸次　孝彦　A

7 8:26 山田　淳平　A 東　　哲朗　A

8 8:34 藤井　智恵子A 松中弥寿彦　A

9 8:42 荒川　政昭　A 上江州由克　A

10 8:50 五十川　和子　A 渡邉のり子　A

8:58

11 9:06 久保　まみ　A 伊瀬　敏一　A

12 9:14 西田　典子　A 北村　洋一　A

13 9:22 田中　隆宏　A 上田かおる　A

14 9:30 寺中　秀明　A 筒井　淳夫　A

15 9:38 中川　　威　A 小林　宏樹　A

9:46

16 9:54 香川　久昌　A 清水　正廣　A

17 10:02 杉江　和紀　A 今井　久博　A

18 10:10 西岡　久雄　A 岩田　容子　A

No.10 Ｔｅｅ
組 START チーム代表者 チーム代表者

1 7:30 赤枝　　巧　B 北原　重子　B

2 7:38 許　　由希　B 前　　博文　B

3 7:46 北岡　育子　B 山下佐智子　B

4 7:54 田口　信教　B 藤澤　友宏　B

5 8:02 津野　栄作　B 山本由美子　B

8:10

6 8:18 中島　和隆　B 丸次　孝彦　B

7 8:26 山田　淳平　B 東　　哲朗　B

8 8:34 藤井智恵子　B 松中弥寿彦　B

9 8:42 荒川　政昭　B 上江州由克　B

10 8:50 五十川和子　B 渡邉のり子　B

8:58

11 9:06 久保　まみ　B 伊瀬　敏一　B

12 9:14 西田　典子　B 北村　洋一　B

13 9:22 田中　隆宏　B 上田かおる　B

14 9:30 寺中　秀明　B 筒井　淳夫　B

15 9:38 中川　　威　B 小林　宏樹　B

9:46

16 9:54 香川　久昌　B 清水　正廣　B

17 10:02 杉江　和紀　B 今井　久博　B

18 10:10 西岡　久雄　B 岩田　容子　B

　　5月　　　8日（月）
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